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RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA BHOPAL 
TIME TABLE FOR DIPLOMA PHARMACY MAIN EXAMINATIONS -2025 

COURSE CODE & NAME :P02 - PHARMACY 

Date Day Time 

27/08/2025 Wed 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 

29/08/2025 Frid 11.00A.,M, - 02.00P.M 

01/09/2025 Mon 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 

03/09/2025 Wed 11.00A.M. - 02.0OP.M 

Satu 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 06/09/2025 

29/08/2025 Frid 

01/09/2025 Mon 

02/09/2025 Tue 

03/09/2025 

06/09/2025 

Tue 11.00A.M. - 02.0OP.M 26/08/2025 

28/08/2025 Thur 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 

30/08/2025 Satu 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 

Tue 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 02/09/2025 

04/09/2025 Thur 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 
08/09/2025 Mon 11.00A.M, - 02.00P.M 

08/09/2025 

Shift Sub.Code Paper code 

1ST YEAR SCHEME (PHARMACY-2021) 

27/08/2025 Wed 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 
11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 

11.00A, M. 02.00P.M 
11.00A.M. - 02.00P M 

Wed 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 
Satu 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 

Mon 11.00A.M. 

26/08/2025 Tue 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 

Thur 11.00A.M. - 02.00P.M 28/08/2025 

30/08/2025 Satu 11.00A.M. - 02.0OP.M 

11.00A.M. 02.00P.M 02/09/2025 Tue 

04/09/2025 Thur 11.00A.M. - 02.00P M 

Bhopal, daled 29/07/2025 

1 

02.00P.M 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2ND YEAR SOCHEME( PHARMACY-2021 ) 

1 

1 

1 

101 

1 

102 

1 

103 

1 

104 

1 

105 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

101 

102 

103 

1 201 

1ST YEAR SCHEME (NEW E.R.1991 ) 

104 

105 

106 

202 

203 

8101 

204 

8102 

205 

8103 

206 

8104 

8106 

8107 

8108 

8105 SOCIAL PHARMACY 

8109 

8110 

8111 

1943 
1944 

1945 

1946 

1947 

1948 

2ND YEAR SCHEME ( NEW E.R.1991) 
1949 

Subject Name 

1950 

1951 

PHARMACEUTICS 

1954 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

1953 

PHARMACOGNOSY 

1952 

HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

PHARMACOLOGY 
COMMUNITY PHARMACY & MANAGEMENT 

BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 

PHARMACY LAW & ETHICS 

PHARMACEUTICS-I 
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I 

PHARMACOGNOSY 
BIOCHEMISTRY AND CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY 

PHARMACEUTICS-I| 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I| 

PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY 

HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY 

DRUGS STORE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 

Note :Practical Exams should be conducted before the respective semester's theory exams and online marks 
should also be submitted within one week of last theory exam of that semester. 

nang 
Secretary 

Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya Bhopal 
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